Zhongshan Zohnson Lighting Co.,
ZOHNSON LTD
Contact: sales@zohnson.com
1
Led T8 Tube Type A+B - Ballast Compatible
(Built-in MINI DIMMER, DLC 5.1 LED TUBE)
4FT 8FT long; Magic 3 in 1; Easy to replacement ;

Warranty 5 years
Zhongshan Zohnson Lighting Co.,
ZOHNSON LTD
Contact: sales@zohnson.com
3
Items 4FT
For application:, C=Clear; F=Frosted,mean the different Lens;
“XXXXK” can be 3000k, 3500k, 4000k, 4500k, 5000k, 6000k, 6500k or blank, mean the different CCT;
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification
Items 8FT
For application:, C=Clear; F=Frosted,mean the different Lens;
“XXXXK” can be 3000k, 3500k, 4000k, 4500k, 5000k, 6000k, 6500k or blank, mean the different CCT;
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification
ETL UL Model Size Power Lumen (lm) UL ETL DLC
ZS-T8-10P4FT-AB-C(XXXXK) 4FT 10W 130LM/W YES YES
ZS-T8-10P4FT-AB-F(XXXXK) 4FT 10W 130LM/W YES YES YES
ZS-T8-12P4FT-AB-C(XXXXK) 4FT 12W 130LM/W YES YES
ZS-T8-12P4FT-AB-F(XXXXK) 4FT 12W 130LM/W YES YES YES
ZS-T8-15P4FT-AB-C(XXXXK) 4FT 15W 130LM/W YES YES
ZS-T8-15P4FT-AB-F(XXXXK) 4FT 15W 130LM/W YES YES YES
ZS-T8-18P4FT-AB-C(XXXXK) 4FT 18W 130LM/W YES YES
ZS-T8-18P4FT-AB-F(XXXXK) 4FT 18W 130LM/W YES YES YES
ZS-T8-20P4FT-AB-C(XXXXK) 4FT 20W 130LM/W YES YES
ZS-T8-20P4FT-AB-F(XXXXK) 4FT 20W 130LM/W YES YES YES
ETL UL Model Size Power Base Lumen (lm) UL ETL DLC
ZS-T8-36P8FT-AB-FA8-
C(xxxxK) 8FT
36W